Charging cables
UAB "Eibienos automatika"
+ 370 60 823 097
+ 370 64 021 081
2

Color of connectors: red - black - red
-- Vehicle side (EV): 32A 1-phase type 1 charging connector
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): 32A 1-phase type 2 charging plug
-- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0.5 mm²
-- Cable colour: black
-- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
-- Resistance: 220 Ω in type 2 charging plug, integrated circuit
of the total resistance between CS and PE in type 1 charging
connector
UAB "Eibienos automatika"
+ 370 60 823 097
+ 370 64 021 081
18
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Cable length 4,0m	 E-249151X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-249151X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-249010X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-249010X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-249616X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-249616X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-249414X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-249414X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-249212X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-249212X050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 20A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 20A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 3x2,5+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black
-- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm
-- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of
the total resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Color of connectors: blue - black - blue
Color of connectors: green - black - green
Color of connectors: white - black - white
Color of connectors: red - black - red
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
1-phase, 20A, cable type: flat
19
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Working length 4,0m	 E-249151XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-249151XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-249010XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-249010XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-249616XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-249616XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-249414XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-249414XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-249212XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-249212XG050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 20A 1-phase eype GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 20A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 3x2,5+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black

Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Color of connectors: blue - black - blue
Color of connectors: green - black - green
Color of connectors: white - black - white
Color of connectors: red - black - red
UAB "Eibienos automatika"
+ 370 60 823 097
+ 370 64 021 081
20
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Cable length 4,0m	 E-250151X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-250151X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-250010X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-250010X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-250616X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-250616X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-250414X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-250414X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-250212X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-250212X050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 32A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 32A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black
-- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
-- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of
the total resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Color of connectors: blue - black - blue
Color of connectors: green - black - green
Color of connectors: white - black - white
Color of connectors: red - black - red
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
1-phase, 32A, cable type: flat
21
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Working length 4,0m	 E-250151XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-250151XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-250010XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-250010XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-250616XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-250616XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-250414XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-250414XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-250212XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-250212XG050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 32A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 32A 1-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black

Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Color of connectors: blue - black - blue
Color of connectors: green - black - green
Color of connectors: white - black - white
Color of connectors: red - black - red
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
1-phase, 32A, cable type: coiled
UAB "Eibienos automatika"
+ 370 60 823 097
+ 370 64 021 081
22
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Cable length 4,0m	 E-251151X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-251151X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-251010X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-251010X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-251616X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-251616X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-251414X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-251414X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-251212X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-251212X050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 20A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 20A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 5G2,5+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black

Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
3-phase, 20A, cable type: flat
23
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 20A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 20A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 5G2,5+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black
-- Cable ø: approx. 13 mm
-- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of
the total resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
Working length 4,0m	 E-251151XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-251151XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-251010XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-251010XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-251616XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-251616XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-251414XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-251414XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-251212XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-251212XG050
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Color of connectors: blue - black - blue
Color of connectors: green - black - green
Color of connectors: white - black - white
Color of connectors: red - black - red
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
3-phase, 20A, cable type: coiled
UAB "Eibienos automatika"
+ 370 60 823 097
+ 370 64 021 081
24
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
Cable length 4,0m	 E-252151X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-252151X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-252010X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-252010X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-252616X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-252616X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-252414X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-252414X050
Cable length 4,0m	 E-252212X040
Cable length 5,0m	 E-252212X050
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 32A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 32A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 5G6+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black

Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Charging cable with vehicle charging plug and infrastructure charging connector, mode 3, type GB/T
3-phase, 32A, cable type: flat
25
 - further cable lengths and color variations on request -
-- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug 32A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug 32A 3-phase type GB/T
-- Cable variant: 5G6+1x0,5 mm2
-- Cable colour: black
-- Cable ø: approx. 17 mm
-- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of
the total resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
Working length 4,0m	 E-252151XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-252151XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-252010XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-252010XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-252616XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-252616XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-252414XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-252414XG050
Working length 4,0m	 E-252212XG040
Working length 5,0m	 E-252212XG050
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.
Version	 Part No.